INSPIRE
SERIES
REVEAL
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 2 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 07/23/25
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
24V    Reveal
Project:
Type:

Power Consumption (W/unit) 152.1W (50.7W each circuit x3)
Maximum Run 1 unit / tripple circuit (3 @ 96W) remote
Ordering Guide
PRODUCT CODE STYLE SIZE MOUNTING LED COLOR FINISH VOLTAGE
INSP - REV - - - - - 24
INSP = INSPIRE Chandelier
REV = Reveal
168 = 168” (14’)
192 = 192” (16’)
216 = 216” (18’)
CR1 = *5” Canopy Round (with cable)
CR2 = **5” Canopy Round (with rigid rod)
CR3 = ***5” Canopy Round (hang straight)
TB = *T-Bar
MM = *Minus Mount
23 = 2300K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
RD = Red
GR = Green
BL = Blue
SC = Satin Copper
SN = Satin Nickel
SB = Satin Brass
BL = Matte Black
AB = Anodized Black
VZ = Vintage Bronze (Brushed)
VB = Vintage Brass (Brushed)
24 = 24V
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 07/23/25
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
24V    Reveal
Mounting Accessories
CNPY-CR2-5-XX
XX = SC (satin copper), SN
(satin nickel), SB (satin brass),
BL (matte black), AB (anodized
black), VZ (brushed vintage
bronze), VB (brushed vintage
brass) 5” dia. canopy with 24”
rigid rod
TB-XX
XX = BK (black), WH (white)
T-Bar Mount includes mounting
hardware and 78” length
cable
CNPY-CR1-5-XX
XX = SC (satin copper), SN
(satin nickel), SB (satin brass),
BL (matte black), AB (anodized
black), VZ (brushed vintage
bronze), VB (brushed vintage
brass) 5” dia. canopy with 78”
cable
CNPYF-CR1-5-XX
XX = SC (satin copper), SN
(satin nickel), SB (satin brass),
BL (matte black), AB (anodized
black), VZ (brushed vintage
bronze), VB (brushed vintage
brass) 5” dia. electrical canopy
with 78” cable
CNPYF-CR2-5-XX
XX = SC (satin copper), SN
(satin nickel), SB (satin brass),
BL (matte black), AB (anodized
black), VZ (brushed vintage
bronze), VB (brushed vintage